Resultatliste

Kompisstafetten 2016 Offisiell liste
Plass Navn Klubb Distrikt
N-Apen 1,42 KM
Mattias Erdal Klausen Os Orienteringsklubb
Sigurd Erdal Klausen Os Orienteringsklubb
Amund Erdal Klausen Os Orienteringsklubb
Fredrik Blomkvist Bergens TF
Pal Brathen Ostergy IL
Eirik Petterson Mgklebust Gneist, IL
Lukas Strand Vestre IL Gular
Elias Strand Vestre IL Gular
Josefine Blomkvist Bergens TF
Antall 9 Pameldte: 9 Startende: 9
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05.06.2016 17:29:53

Tid

34:46
34:46
34:51
37:54
30:19
43:49
23:54
23:55
25:20
Ant. poster 7

05.06.2016
Etter Km-tid
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